

Bill to: AVERITT 1415 NEAL STREET, COOKEVILLE, TN, 38501

Invoice Date: 06/28/2023 Invoice #: 7500125296 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/28/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/27/2023		101 Liberty Drive, Thomasville, NC, USA - 3908 Crowfarn Drive, Memphis, TN, USA			
			1	1200	1200

TOTAL	
1200	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Rate and Load Confirmation



AVERITT - North America Truckload 1415 Neal Street/ PO Box 3166

Cookeville, TN 38502

Phone: (866) 249-8496 Fax: (931) 520-2755

Please call Averitt Integrated at (888) 679-2749 when unloaded for a release number.

North America Truckload - Load 7500125296

 Date:
 06/27/2023
 Carrier:
 BRZ

 Mode:
 Truckload
 MC Number:
 086

wode: Truckload MC Number: 086875
Equipment Type: Van Contact: Bill

Distance: 657.0

TWIC Certification Required: No TSA Certification Required: No

Hazmat: No

Averitt Rep: Mark Walker

Rep Phone:

Rep Email: mwalker@averitt.com

Rep Fax:

Dispatch Notes:

Pickup 1

Name: NORTH AMERICA PRIMO FLOORING Earliest: 06/27/2023 0800

Address: 101 LIBERTY DR Lastest: 06/27/2023 1600

THOMASVILLE, NC 27360 Weight

Phone: Pallet(s):

Case(s):

Item(s): FLOORING

Delivery 2

Name: BRANDON COMPANY Earliest: 06/28/2023 0800 Address: 3908 CROWFARN DR

MEMPHIS, TN 38118 Lastest: 06/28/2023 1400

Weight

Phone: 800-858-1111 Pallet(s):

Case(s):

Item(s): FLOORING

Drop Instructions

Special instructions:

	Pay Summary	_	
Service for load #		7500125296	
Line Haul:		\$1,200.00	
Total Rate:		\$1,200.00	
Signature:		Date:	

PLEASE SIGN AND FAX BACK TO (931) 520-2755

Payment Requirements - Upon Delivery

- Must include Load # and Release Order #
- Signed BOL / Signed Delivery Receipt / Signed Rate Confirmation Sheet
- Load/Unload/Lumper receipts must accompany invoicing in order to receive payment
- All accessorial charges must be pre-approved & billed with receipt & POD

Payment Options

Phone (931) 525-5328 integratedap@averittexpress.com

Mail: Averitt Integrated, PO Box 3166, Cookeville, TN 38502

Quik Pay Option

(3% Reduction of total payable for expedited processing of Carrier payment)

Email: integratedap@averittexpress.com

Fax: (931)520-2755

Notes:

All times on this Carrier Rate/Load Confirmation are local time zone.

Any additional charges not listed on this Carrier Rate/Load Confirmation must be authorized in advance of providing the service by calling the Integrated Team @ 866-249-8496.

Please contact Averitt Integrated immediately with any questions on Rate/Load Confirmation or delays asap.

Terms and Conditions

This Carrier Rate/Load Confirmation is a legal contract between the CARRIER and Averitt Integrated, but otherwise does not waive any rights under federal law. This rate supersedes and has a precedence over any other conflicting rate currently on file with this carrier. CARRIER must provide legible, accurate, signed, and dated documentation upon upon delivery to receive prompt payment. Failure to provide proof of delivery will result in BROKER's forfeit of payment to Carrier.

THIS LOAD SHALL NOT BE DOUBLE BROKERED. It is agreed that any re-brokering of this load will result in non-payment to CARRIER, in addition to any other penalties applicable by contract or by law. No additional charges other than those listed above may be added by the CARRIER. Any additional charges must appear on a revised confirmation sheet signed by the BROKER. CARRIER must include signed copy of shipper's bill of lading and any other proof of delivery with invoice to BROKER. Rates, except as specifically designated above, are inclusive of any fuel surcharge. CARRIER certifies that it is in compliance with all requirements of the California Air Resources Board (CARB) that are applicable to the scope of Carriers operations, including, but not limited to Statewide Truck and Bus Regulations, Transport Refrigeration Unit (TRU) Regulations, Tractor-Trailer Greenhouse Gas Regulations (TTGHG), and Drayage Truck Regulations. Carrier also warrants that it is in the compliance with any comparable requirements of Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and other states, where applicable. CARRIER shall be responsible for any fines imposed on BROKER and or shipper resulting from noncompliance.

ALL LOADS ARE SUBJECT TO ELECTRONIC TRACKING

By accepting this shipment, CARRIER agrees that it has obtained a written agreement from each driver transporting a shipment tendered by BROKER to CARRIER pursuant to the Agreement in which each driver provides all necessary consents to (i) receiving text messages and/or phone calls from on or on behalf of BROKER and (ii) allowing BROKER or its vender to track such drivers location while transporting such shipment. CARRIER shall comply with all applicable laws relating to the collection, use, storage, retention, disclosure, and disposal of any of any information CARRIER provides to BROKER, including information regarding the drivers transporting shipments. CARRIER shall indemnify, defend, and hold BROKER and its affiliates harmless from and against any and all claims, damages, liabilities, losses, actions and expenses (including attorneys' fees) arising out of or in connection with CARRIER's breach of this Section. This Section shall survive the expiration or termination of the Agreement between BROKER and CARRIER.

0193132

Please Sign: Bill Carson

(X) Accept

() Decline

Driver Name: Manny
Driver Cell: (786) 298-3530

Driver Email:

Tractor #: 850
Trailer #: 155125

Page 3 Of 3

SHIP FROM								BAR CODE SPACE							
NORTH AMERICAN PRIMO FLOORING 101 LIBERTY DRIVE THOMASVILLE NC 27360 POC: GAY NEWSOME – (336)781-3816															
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O								Carrier Name: Averitt Pick up 06/27/23							
SHIP TO BRANDON COMPANY 3908 CROWFARN DR. MEMPHIS, TN 38118 POC: TROY HARRIS – (901)363-1073								Trailer number: Serial number(s): SEA # 4754453							
	TH	IRD PAI	RTY FREI	GHT CHAR	GES BILL	то		SCAC: Pro Numb	er:	BA	r code spac	E			
Customer Pickup: # 1011475								Freight Charge Terms (Freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise): Prepaid Collect 3rd Party							
								☐ Master bill of lading with attached underlying bills of lading.							
			in a series			CUSTOMER	RORD	DEL PERCEPE I F		ing vii.					
Custo	mer Orde	r No.				# of Pack	COMP.	Weight	Pallet/Slip		Additional Shipper I	Iditional Shipper Information			
						16 SK		35,500	\bigcirc	N					
									Y	N					
									Y	N					
						1000		05.500							
Grand	I Total	E FERRISA (CONT.)	u della pro	est kannts.		18 SK	165 IV	35,500) N			Control of the control of	September 1		
Hand	ling Unit	Par	ckage				, N. 20. 2 C 11	VI OTOMATI				LTL	Only		
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	HM (X)	Commodities requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or stowing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care. See Section 2(e) of NMFC item 360						Class			
16	sĸ		CN	35,500		Vinyl Plank & Displays 70						70			
Rec	a hi	<u>1</u>				Averitt to Pick-up 06/27/23									
1.0	11/11	AT.	twf.	-		·									
Kuc	rely		7	, 55	ስ ን	Quote# Q0103498 \$1325.00									
$oldsymbol{\Lambda}$	1		2	6 98.	15				Ţ.3 2 31						
V															
declared	the shipper to	oroperty as to be not ex	follows: *The ceeding		red value of the	the property is s	pecifical	Fee	terms: 0	Collect C	Prepaid	mer check ac	cceptable 🗆		
upon in w classifica	d, subject to in vriting between tions, and rule	dividually on the carrieds that have	determined ra er and shipper e been estab	ites or contracts r, if applicable, o lished by the car tate and federal	that have bee therwise to th rier and are a	en agreed ne rates, available to	The ca		ot make I fees.		of this shipment withou		charges		
Shipper Signature/Date Trailer L By shi By driven the shove named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DO.					oaded: Freight Counted: pper ver				Carrier acknowledges r placards. Carrier certific information was made a DOT emergency respond documentation in the vi-	arrier Signature/Pickup Date ### 6 27 3023 arrie/ acknowledges receipt of packages and required acards. Carrier certifies emergency response ormation was made available and/or carrier has the DT emergency response guidebook or equivalent ocumentation in the vehicle. Property described above received in good order, except as noted.					